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QUOTATION

][ ——

Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd

Quotation Q1365

15 Baker Street

Observatory, Cape Town
E-mail: laurie@wiiddesign.co.za
M: + 27 (0) 72 494 5914

T: +27(0) 21 447 2512

VAT number: 4430272619
Export Number: 21610771

DATE: 2023/05/26

ATTENTION:

COMPANY:

Louisa Murray Contact: Louisa Murray

ACRE STUDIO M: +27 83 384 5628

44 Stanley, E-mail: louisa@acrestudio.co.za
Braamfontein,
Johannesburg

PROJECT:

Nando's CK

Description:

Wiid Design - Dekwall:

Quantity

Discounted Unit Price excl. VAT Total excl. VAT

Please note:

Dekwall Hawaii natural roots 600mm x 300mm x 3mm - Boardroom 1:

Requested amount of Dekwall: Approx 11m2 excluding waste or rejects.
3 Packs per box (11 sheets per pack)
Coverage: 1.98 square meters per pack / 5,94 m2 per box

Therefore 2 boxes (6 packs) are required for 11,88 m2

Dekwall Hawaii natural roots 600mm x 300mm x 3mm - Boardroom 2:
Requested amount of Dekwall: Approx 5.7m2 excluding waste or rejects.
3 Packs per box (11 sheets per pack)

Coverage: 1.98 square meters per pack / 5,94 m2 per box

Therefore 1 box (3 packs) are required for 5,94 m2

Delivery to address provided:

NANDO'S CENTRAL KITCHEN

10A VICTORIA ROAD

LORENTZVILLE
JOHANNESBURG

This quotation includes light packaging and delivery costs.

11,88

5,94

R490,00

R490,00

R530,00

R5 821,20

R2 910,60

R530,00

Banking Details:

ABSA Bank, Branch Code: 632005 Swift Code: ABSAZAJJ
Account no: 40 8038 7189

Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd (ABSA Current account)

Sub Total:

R9 261,80

Amount Excl. VAT

R 9 261,80

15% VAT:

R 1389,27

TOTAL:

R10 651,07

Payment by cash or EFT due on presentation of invoice unless otherwise agreed in writing.
Ownership remains vested in Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd until full payment has been received.




