

QUOTATION

Quotation Q1365



Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd

15 Baker Street
Observatory, Cape Town
E-mail: laurie@wiiddesign.co.za
M: +27 (0) 72 494 5914
T: +27 (0) 21 447 2512

VAT number: 4430272619
Export Number: 21610771

DATE: 2023/05/26

ATTENTION:	Louisa Murray	Contact:	Louisa Murray		
COMPANY:	ACRE STUDIO 44 Stanley, Braamfontein, Johannesburg	M:	+27 83 384 5628		
		E-mail:	louisa@acrestudio.co.za		
Description:	Wiid Design - Dekwall:		Quantity	Discounted Unit Price excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT
1	Dekwall Hawaii natural roots 600mm x 300mm x 3mm - Boardroom 1: Requested amount of Dekwall: Approx 11m ² excluding waste or rejects. 3 Packs per box (11 sheets per pack) Coverage: 1.98 square meters per pack / 5,94 m ² per box Therefore 2 boxes (6 packs) are required for 11,88 m²		11,88	R490,00	R5 821,20
2	Dekwall Hawaii natural roots 600mm x 300mm x 3mm - Boardroom 2: Requested amount of Dekwall: Approx 5.7m ² excluding waste or rejects. 3 Packs per box (11 sheets per pack) Coverage: 1.98 square meters per pack / 5,94 m ² per box Therefore 1 box (3 packs) are required for 5,94 m²		5,94	R490,00	R2 910,60
3	Delivery to address provided: NANDO'S CENTRAL KITCHEN 10A VICTORIA ROAD LORENTZVILLE JOHANNESBURG		1	R530,00	R530,00
Please note: This quotation includes light packaging and delivery costs.					
Banking Details: ABSA Bank, Branch Code: 632005 Swift Code: ABSAZAJJ Account no: 40 8038 7189 Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd (ABSA Current account)			Sub Total:	R9 261,80	
			Amount Excl. VAT	R 9 261,80	
			15% VAT:	R 1 389,27	
			TOTAL:	R10 651,07	
Payment by cash or EFT due on presentation of invoice unless otherwise agreed in writing. Ownership remains vested in Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd until full payment has been received.					